Place Sex Rank Age Rank Bib
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39
40
93
60
32

2954
75
91
51
90
74
56
14
99
20
41
61
44
25

105

53
97
45
24
70
21

12
77

Name

KAOYBATOZ NIKONAX
KOZAAINOY MAPIA

TZAATA 2MYPIAOYAA-IOANNA
MMNOYKOX XMYPOX
KAPAZABBA AHMHTPA
MATPIKIOX MAZIMOX
MAMAXAPAANAMITOYE MAPIA
2YPOZ MNANAIQTHZ

NIATZOY MAPIA

2METPO PAMITIONA

MAMAXAPAAAMITIOYZ ZENO®QON

MHTZIOZ KONZTANTINOX
FENNAIOY AOANAZIA
TZIOKANH EIPHNH
FOYPIOYAHZ ATTEAOZ
KONTOYAAKH BAZIAIKH
MY ZAIMI TTAOAA
KOYKOYAAPHZ IQANNHZ
EATAXHP EKTOPAZX
XPIZTOIANNH XPIZTIANNA
ANTQONIOY AIKATEPINH
MAKKA IOAH

MHZYOPAX NIKOX
KOYKOYAAPHZ XPHXTOZ
AOYMIPH OAYMITIA
MAAIANTH XPYZA
AEBEPAKH ZQH
AMNOZTOAQY AAE=IOZ
BAZINEIAAHY IAXONAZ
MAPPAY XAPHZ

GunTime

04:16,63
04:47,65
04:55,58
04:56,09
04:56,56
05:17,30
05:20,84
05:20,87
05:20,93
05:37,98
05:40,11
05:42,61
05:47,88
05:48,55
05:53,54
05:54,01
05:57,00
05:57,46
05:57,46
05:58,54
06:01,13
06:03,55
06:05,57
06:26,09
06:43,06
06:43,21
06:50,42
07:01,68
07:05,37
07:05,37

ChipTime Gender AG

04:14,32
04:46,73
04:54,78
04:55,16
04:55,11
05:15,37
05:19,58
05:18,38
05:19,87
05:36,53
05:39,18
05:41,08
05:45,65
05:47,62
05:52,01
05:52,30
05:56,14
05:55,89
05:56,09
05:55,32
05:59,60
06:02,42
06:05,45
06:23,68
06:39,94
06:41,12
06:48,29
06:59,53
07:05,37
07:04,14

A13-14
K11-12
K11-12
A11-12
K11-12
A11-12
K9-10

K13-14
K13-14
A9-10
A9-10
K15-16
K9-10
A9-10
K11-12
K11-12
A9-10
A9-10
K15-16
K11-12
K9-10
A9-10
A9-10
K15-16
K13-14
K9-10
A9-10
A9-10
A9-10

Club

AO KdaAAioTog

A.T.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ
ANE=APTHTOXZ

A.T.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ
ANE=APTHTH

ATl.%Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ

O®KATTIEPIZTEPIOY
ANE=APTHTH

A.l.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ
ANE=APTHTOZX

A.T.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ
ANE=APTHTOX

A.l.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ
A.T.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX

A.T.Z. ANATOAH NEAZX IONIAZ
ANE=APTHTH

A.T.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

A.T.Z. ANATOAH NEAZX IONIAZ
ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

17
18
15
16
19
17
20
18
19
20
21
22
23
21
22
24

4
y
11
12
5

52
19
106
83
96
22
18

11
84
62
73
2845
2846
27
100
86

Name
NITZOANAPI ANTIA
FKOTZIKA ©OEOAQPA

GunTime

07:05,57
07:07,68

WAPOI'APAKHZ MANTEAOX EMMA 07:08,35

MOAYXPONHZ MNMAPHX
TZEKOYPA BAZIAIKH
AHMAKOINOYAOZ NEQPTIOX
FKIOKA ©QMAIZ- POZA
BAZIAEIAAHZ ATTEAOXZ
NMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ

MYZAIMI NTEIBINT
MAMAZQTHPIOY IQANNHZ
FEQPTOYZOMOYAOZ APHX
KIAPI XPIZTIAN
OEOAQPOI'TANNH ANAZTAZIA
TZOAIA XPYZANGH
2AMOYPHX TEQPTIOX

07:08,43
07:08,92
07:12,65
07:13,91
07:23,69
07:26,39
08:08,61
08:10,60
08:12,81
12:58,47
35:19,01
40:30,86
67:58,33

ChipTime
07:03,85
07:06,76
07:05,82
07:06,76
07:07,07
07:11,39
07:12,06
07:21,94
07:25,02
08:06,90
08:08,67
08:12,81
12:58,47
35:19,01
40:30,86
67:58,33

Gender AG

=TT IS TS TS ST

K15-16

A9-10
A9-10
K9-10
A11-12
K9-10
A11-12
A9-10
A13-14
A9-10
A9-10
A11-12
K9-10
K9-10

Club

A.l.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ
A.T.Z. ANATOAH NEAZX IONIAZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOZX

A.T.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ
A.l.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ

A.l.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ
A.T.Z. ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ
ANE=APTHTOX



